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SECTION 179 TAX BENEFITS
Buy Equipment Before December 31, 2025
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Equipment Purchases
Total investment amount

First Year Write Off
Maximum in 2025: $2,500,000

40% Bonus First Year Depreciation
Via H.R.1 (restored to 100%)

Total First Year Deduction
$2,500,000 + $250,000

Tax Savings
Cash you keep instead of sending to the IRS

Equipment Cost After Tax Savings
Assuming a 35% tax bracket

Section 179 allows businesses to deduct the full purchase price of qualifying equipment placed into

Tax Deduction
Example Calculation

$2,750,000

$2,500,000

$250,000

$2,750,000

$962,500

$1,787,500

Click or Scan the QR Code

to use the

Section 179 Calculator:
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Use the link

for complete information

service before December 31, 2025. This dramatically reduces taxable income and accelerates ROI.
Financing can be used while still taking the full deduction.

Web: www.TotalFinishing.com Tel: (844) 898-1082

Email: sales@TotalFinishingSupplies.com
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https://totalfinishingsolutions.com/financing-and-leasing
https://www.section179.org/section_179_deduction/
https://totalfinishing.com/

