

SECTION 179 TAX BENEFITS Buy Equipment Before December 31, 2025



2025 Section 179 Tax Deduction

Example Calculation

Click or Scan the QR Code to use the Section 179 Calculator:



Standard Financing	3 Month Deferred	6 Month Deferred
36 Months	36 Months	36 Months
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
48 Months	48 Months	48 Months
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
60 Months	60 Months	60 Months
\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
72 Months	69 Months	66 Months

Equipment Purchases Total investment amount	\$2,750,000	
First Year Write Off Maximum in 2025: \$2,500,000	\$2,500,000	
40% Bonus First Year Depreciation Via H.R.1 (restored to 100%)	\$250,000	
Total First Year Deduction \$2,500,000 + \$250,000	\$2,750,000	
Tax Savings Cash you keep instead of sending to the IRS	\$962,500	
Equipment Cost After Tax Savings Assuming a 35% tax bracket	\$1,787,500	

Use the link section179.org for complete information

Section 179 allows businesses to deduct the full purchase price of qualifying equipment placed into service before December 31, 2025. This dramatically reduces taxable income and accelerates ROI. Financing can be used while still taking the full deduction.

Web: www.TotalFinishing.com Tel: (844) 898-1082 Email: sales@TotalFinishingSupplies.com

